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STOP #11
:10 CAMPBELL & STATE ST 

CORNER

PADS SHELTER
1120 CANAL ST

SALVATION ARMY SOUP KITCHEN
516 W MADISON ST

STOP #1
CANAL & MADISON ST :30

STOP #2
FOX APTS NORTH ENTRANCE :33

906 CANAL ST STOP # 3
:38 DOUGHERTY APTS 

900 PAUL ST

STOP #4
:40 RAVIN APTS FRONT ENTRANCE

400 E WASHINGTON ST

STOP #5
:43 JOLIET ST BEHIND AUTOZONE

STOP #6
:45 NEBRASKA & WAKE ST CORNER

STOP # 7
:50 ALDI'S  & DOLLAR TREE

2710 COLUMBUS ST

STOP #8 WAL-MART :55
4041 VETERANS DR.

STOP #9
:58 GOODWILL

501 W STEVENSON RD

STOP #10
KROGER'S :02

2701 COLUMBUS ST

STOP #15
:22 NEW CHALET

514 STATE ST

STOP #12
:15 SOUTHTOWN MALL

1550 1ST AVE

STOP #13
:17 KROGER'S 

301 E MCKINLEY RD

STOP #14
:20 DOLLAR GENERAL

1136 1ST AVE

W McKinley Rd
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"¿ STOP TIME & LOCATION
Bus Route

                            Monday - Friday
First route begins: 8:30 am.
Last route begins: 2:30 pm.
Lunch hour with no service:11:45am - 12:20pm.
First pick-up after lunch at PADS Shelter: 12:25pm.

May, 2019

                           Saturday Service
                 1st Saturday of the month only
First route begins: 8:30 am.
Last route begins: 11:30 am.

CITY BUS ROUTE
OTTAWA, IL

Stop # Location Time
1 Canal & Madison Corner :30
2 Fox Apts. - North Entrance - 906 Canal St. :33
3 Dougherty Apts - 900 Paul St. :38
4 Ravin Apts - Front Entrance - 400 E. Washington St. :40
5 Joliet St - Behind Auto Zone :43
6 Nebraska & Wake Street Corner :45
7 Aldi's / Dollar Tree - 2710 Columbus St. :50
8 Wal-Mart - Middle Entrance - 4041 Veterans Dr. :55
9 Goodwill - 501 W. Stevenson Rd. :58
10 Kroger's North - 2701 Columbus St. :02
11 Campbell & State St. Corner :10
12 Southtown Mall / Dollar General - 1550 1st Ave. :15
13 Kroger's South - 301 E. McKinley Rd. :17
14 Dollar General -  1136 1st Ave. :20
15 New Chalet - 514 E. State St. :22


